= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

.’ U25-593

P65-335

1/11112-

4 ° 5/317-
2P
5 .’ 24P-F16

6 x40 423-211
ikl

7 "‘ 213P-71
~ -

8 . 971/34P

9 m 64-4U09

10 M 323-234

11 05-6252

L5
12 ﬁ 3P-7U03

consideration.

Long Handicap: Golden Poet 9 -

(R6) 16:10 TAUNTON, 2m 7f 3y
Newton King Estate Agents Handicap Chase (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

MR CAFFREY 12D

b g Duke Of Marmalade - Quest For Eternity

STORM HOME (IRE) 15 C
br g King's Theatre - Miss Mayberry

EARTH LEADER (IRE) 272 D
br g Presenting - Full Of Spirit

VICE ET VERTU (FR) 72
b g Network - Duchesse Du Cochet

MRS MIGGINS (IRE) 33

b m Presenting - Carrigeen Lunaria

SCHNABEL (IRE) 52
b g Ask - Velsatis

FROM THE HEART (IRE) 19 CD
b g Jeremy - Zephyr Lilly

BIG DIFFERENCE (IRE) 264 D BF
b g Presenting - Roque De Cyborg

PUNKAWALLAH 13
b g Sepoy - Max One Two Three

DIDO 13

b g Killer Instinct - Bowdlane Barb

GOLDEN POET (RE) 13
b g Urban Poet - Little Linnet

NO NO CARDINAL (IRE) 13
ch g Touch Of Land - Four Moons

12, No No Cardinal 9 - 9

Top Tip: EARTH LEADER (3)
Watch out for: FROM THE HEART (7)

812-0b

811-12t

7 11 - 10ht

1111-10b

711 - 8tp

811 - 5tp

611-1t

711-1

610-2

1010-1

810-0b

1110-0

Lee Edwards
Dr R D P Newland

M Power
L

R
C L Tizzard

S Bowen
Harry Fry

P J Brennan
H D Daly

David Noonan
D Pipe

Bryan Carver (5)
T Symonds

R Johnson
P J Hobbs

D A Jacob
Ben Pauling

Charlie Deutsch
Mrs Dunn

Adam Wedge
Mrs Dunn

Ben Godfrey (7)
Keiran Burke

Tom Buckley (7)
Mark Gillard

121

119

117

117

115

112

108

108

95

94

93

93

ATR VERDICT: From The Heart struck over C&D last winter and managed to get his head in front
for the first time since on his latest appearance at Chepstow. A 5Ib hike doesn't seem unduly harsh,

but the one who could be well treated is EARTH LEADER. The seven-year-old racked up a six-timer
between the flags prior to finishing a well-beaten second in a Wincanton hunter chase. He has since
joined Harry Fry, and a mark of 117 could really be lenient. Golden Poet and Dido also warrant some



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

| mmces  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & iopstore | W Ghswor

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



