

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 16:10 TAUNTON, 2m 7f 3y

Newton King Estate Agents Handicap Chase (Class 4) (4YO plus)

			-gorno mantanoap omaco (onaco	, (
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		U25-593	MR CAFFREY 12 D b g Duke Of Marmalade - Quest For Eternity	8 12 - 0b	Lee Edwards Dr R D P Newland	121
2		P65-335	STORM HOME (IRE) 15 C br g King's Theatre - Miss Mayberry	8 11 - 12t	R M Power C L Tizzard	119
3		1/11112-	EARTH LEADER (IRE) 272 D br g Presenting - Full Of Spirit	7 11 - 10ht	S Bowen Harry Fry	117
4		5/317- 2P	VICE ET VERTU (FR) 72 b g Network - Duchesse Du Cochet	11 11 - 10b	P J Brennan H D Daly	117
5	*	24P-F16	MRS MIGGINS (IRE) 33 b m Presenting - Carrigeen Lunaria	7 11 - 8tp	David Noonan D Pipe	115
6	*** ***	423-211	SCHNABEL (IRE) 52 b g Ask - Velsatis	8 11 - 5tp	Bryan Carver (5) T Symonds	112
7	######################################	213P-71	FROM THE HEART (IRE) 19 CD b g Jeremy - Zephyr Lilly	6 11 - 1t	R Johnson P J Hobbs	108
8		971/34P -	BIG DIFFERENCE (IRE) 264 D BF b g Presenting - Roque De Cyborg	7 11 - 1	D A Jacob Ben Pauling	108
9		64-4U09	PUNKAWALLAH 13 b g Sepoy - Max One Two Three	6 10 - 2	Charlie Deutsch Mrs Dunn	95
10		323-234	DIDO 13 b g Killer Instinct - Bowdlane Barb	10 10 - 1	Adam Wedge Mrs Dunn	94
11		05-6252	GOLDEN POET (IRE) 13 b g Urban Poet - Little Linnet	8 10 - 0b	Ben Godfrey (7) Keiran Burke	93
12		3P-7U03	NO NO CARDINAL (IRE) 13 ch g Touch Of Land - Four Moons	11 10 - 0	Tom Buckley (7) Mark Gillard	93

Long Handicap: Golden Poet 9 - 12, No No Cardinal 9 - 9

ATR VERDICT: From The Heart struck over C&D last winter and managed to get his head in front for the first time since on his latest appearance at Chepstow. A 5lb hike doesn't seem unduly harsh, but the one who could be well treated is EARTH LEADER. The seven-year-old racked up a six-timer between the flags prior to finishing a well-beaten second in a Wincanton hunter chase. He has since joined Harry Fry, and a mark of 117 could really be lenient. Golden Poet and Dido also warrant some consideration.

Top Tip: EARTH LEADER (3)

Watch out for: FROM THE HEART (7)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



